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

Call Marshall 54 3.
WXNTF.D To" rent, modern 5 room house near

Vancouver ave. and Ivy st East 8069.
UNFURNISHED house. East 1418.

REAL ESTATE
BEACH PROPERTY 48

A BEACH HOME, now at Seaside. Or., at bean
ttful "Cartwright Park." at reduced prices;

$25 to $700; easy installments. 6 per cent; soon
to be connected by highway with eastern
and southern Oregon, which, with proposed 2000-foo- t

pier, will make "Cartwright Park" one of
the moet attractive spots' on Pacific coast Whit-mer-Kei-ly

Co.. 414' Pittock Mock, Portland,
Oregon, or inquire F. M. Cole., agent. 444Bioedway. Seaside, Oregon.

BUSINESS PROPERTY
FACTORY site, west 'side, waterfront with trackage; bargain-Ban- k Owner, 1421 Northwestern

bldg.

FOR SALE HOUSES I
IAVELY 6 room modern bungalow, with haru-woo- d

floors, reasonable, by owner. Call Main4036 during week days.
EIGHT room house, lot 100x1 00. fruit trees.chicken house. 1 block to ear; $2600. terms.
206- - Oregon bldg. Broadway 1658
FIVE room cottage, lot 76x100, fruit trees --

$1500, terms. Broadway 1658. 209 Ore- -
goU bldg. f
FOR HALE 5 room modern bungalow, fruitand flowers. 3085 E. 20th N:
FOR SALE Modern seven-roo- house,Lanrelhurst. $5500. East 3162.
kOR SALE Five rooms and sleeving Doicb.modern; 50Q down. Tabor 788

house with furnace, 75x100 lot. allpaid for. See owner. 1143 Clinton. '

BY OWNER Completely furnished (i roombungalow. 1029 E. Broadway. No nhrwT
8 ROOM cottage, with sleeping porch, gas and

cirrern; mm; nice garden. Woodlawn 8220,
IF YOU want to buy home caU Tabor 6457"

FOR SALE HOUSES T?
PENINSULA PARK $1028

3 tins.; gas, lights, water, 'white enameled
Dutch kitchen, 60x100 lot. garage, 6 bear-
ing friut trees, close Ockley Green school.
St. Johns car; $20 cash. foal, monthly.

MONTA VILLA $2400
Vacant bungalow; fireplace, buffet,

white enameled Dutch kitchen, good basement,
laundry trays, full lot. 1 block car, walking
distance school; $500 cash, bai. mo. ,.

WAVERLEIGH HEIGHTS $3600
Pretty bungalow ; floored attic,

sleeping porch, fireplace, built-i- n buffet, dandy
kitchen, cement basement, furnace, beautiful
lot; 4 different kinds bearing fruit trees,
shrubbery; at. paved, sewer, close to car and
school. Here's a dandy, folks. Some terms.

HAWTHORNE 370
bungalow: den, fireplace, buffet,

beamed ceilings, 8 bedrooms, Dutch kitchen,
cement basement, furnace, laundry trays,
pretty lot, berries, fine garage, close to car
and achool; at. paved, aewer; ; $1000 cash,
baL mo.

JONESMORE. 8 ROOMS. $4200
Here's the home for large family; lOOz

100 lot; extra large living and dining rooms,
fireplace, buffet, butler's pantry, Dutch
kitchen, 4 light, airy bedrooms, extra size
bath, full basement, furnace, laundry trays,
2 toilets, 8 bearing fruit treea. berries. You
could nsit replace the house alone for $4200
today; line lawn and shrubbery; 7 blocks
school, 1 block Glisan at. car; $1000 cash,
bai. mo.

Photos of Bouses at Office.
GEO. T. MOORE CO., 1007 YEON BLDG.

The McGUIRE SYSTEM
makes home buying' easy. Ton can come to
this office and see over 700 photographs of
homes for sale, arranged in districts; every
one has been appraised; 10 automobiles at your
service; some wonderful bargains. That ia why
we sold over 100 homes in May. SEE

Frank. L. McGuire
TO BUT YOUR HOME.

Abinirton Kids. Main 1068.
OFFICE OPEN EVENINGS AND SUNDAYS.

$1975 TERMS $1975
IN EASTMORELAND DISTRICT

Just one block east of the paving on 73x
100. with fruit, etc.. sits the most artistic Cal
ifornia bungalow you could expect for a home for
$1975. Has very fine lines of architecture, mod
ern plumbing, full basement, attic, Dutch kit-
chen, electric lights, itanelinn, etc.; con v. to car,
school, store and Reed college; about $400 cash,
balance $19 and 7 per cent monthly.

G. C. GOLDENBERG. Abington bldg.
"35 Years in Portland." Main 4803.

I rVila
Luxurious residence. Eight rooms and extras.

Basement, attic, sleeping porch, garage, H. W.
floors. Beamed ceiling. All built ins; 14
block; high, sightly grounds.. Beautiful treea.
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

30 M., hemlock 130 M., NWH NWit, lit
1760 M., NE ! BE, fir 1170 M.. hemlock
120 M.. NWA RE4. fir 1630 M.. hemlock
60 M.. BE H SEK. fir 1190 M.. hemlock
SO .. 8Wli SK"4, fir 790 M., NEK SWH.nr moo niw- - a w . nr zivu at.. bh;4
SWii, fir 1650 M.. SWH SWH. fir 125
m.. none of the fir to be sold for less than
$1.60 per M.. and none of the hemlock to be
sold for less than 75 cents rjer M.

T. 9 S. R. 3 E.. Sec. 26. SWH NWH, red
nr eou m., sis- - xhk red fir 859 l
SWH NEV. , red fir SOU XL. none of the red
fir to be sold for less than $2.00- - per M.

CLAY TALLMAN.
Commissioner. General Land Office.

GREAT bargain sale of. first class timber by
widow who wishes to sell 63.000.000 feet,

principally yellow fir, in Lane county near the
railroad. Price no cents caan, terms 75 cents.

Here is another, so low in price that people
say, "What is the matter with it," and are
afraid to spend tbe carfare for fear that there
is something the matter with it. The matter
is this: I want to collect $1000 from the owner
and must sell that timber to get the $1000.
About 10,000,000 feet for $3500; a mile lrom
the railroad. Cash only. D. A. Donelson, 447
Sherlock building, Portland. Or.

BIGGEST SACRIFICE
80 million feet red fir, 723 acres of land that

can be cultivated when cleared, all for $16 per
acre: good roads, good school, never was such a
bargain offered before; only 12 miles front Ag
ricultural College. Will sell for naif cash, bai
ance 3 years. Address. M. H. Griffin, 406
McKay bldg.
CORDWOOD timber, old growth, half mile from

siding, 20 miles Portland; lot of fine, clear,
large timber, good for stave stock, $400 cash
required. Tabor 4 883. 6657 82d st
PILING and cedar poles wanted. 'Give scale.

O. V. Gamble. Couch bldg.

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE 84
HAVE $6000 modern brick-buildin- paying 8

per cent investment: no incumbrance; will
lease for three years. Will exchange for farm of
about 40 acres with good improvements. Must
be stocked and equipped with about S dairy cows,
near school and good roads; 5 to 25 miles oat
and running water preferred. Assume difference.
Address owner, 1309 E. 12th st N.
ACREAGE for sale or exchange for modern

home ia Portland; 80 or 160 . acres fine
wheat land in Sherman Co.. on Columbia nigh-wa- y;

10 miles from Wasco; $25 per acre, or
equivalent in Portland property; all in wheat
this year. Phone Marshall. 6333, or caU 401
Panama bldg. No agent's commissions. - .
80 BY 60 lot, 5 room house, 200 fet from

Milwaukie avenue and on the Brooklyn ear-lin- e:

$1800 cash, or will trade-- ' for ranch oracreage with improvements and near school, not
to exceed $3000. C. D. Harris, 510 Brooklynst, Portland, Or.
I .HAVE two 7 room Looses. Located on Tills

mook street to sell on terms, or wilt tn.for first mortgage or larger bouse, or will take
view lot in part trade. For particular. RhoneKt 7076, or call 461 20th North between
7 and 9 evenings.
I HAVE several beautiful Shetland ponies.

Want to trad nn nr all tnr A V -- i

,T. L. Robinson, Carlton, Or., B, 8,

. EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE 84
I HAVE , the following to trade for a good-

ranch SO acre orchard.-- 4 full bearing, ad
joins the city of Twin Falls, Idaho. Cement
walks right up to the tract, - Suitable for plat
ting into . lota. Tea acres about a mil out.
One trackage lot right at depot. Two seven room
houses in Portland. - Five acre tract near Port-
land, on paved road. . Two acre tract near
Portland. All clear. - For particulars, phone
East 7078. after 7 in the evennig. -

CXcHANBfi what yon have for what you want
Graham. 826 Ry. Ex. bldg.

820 ACRES logged off. near Kelso. Wash.;
Tabor 4090- - .

WANTED REAL ESTATE SI
TALK IS CHBAP

RESULTS IS WHAT YOU WANT
501 Homes Sold ,

Since January 1, 1919,' .
104 Sold One Month.

82 Sold in July. ,
By Frank L. McGuire'a Sales Force of 10.

Experienced Real Estate Salesmen.- UNDISPUTED RECORD FOR U. 8.
Naturally we need new listings more, homes

to sell. We have been established since 1880.
We advertise extensively, are in touch with tbe
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